L22000024904

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Cartificat Conice Contificator of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100377012981

01/24/22--01006--006 **155.00

2022 JAN 24 PM 1: 31
SECOLUTION OF SECOLUTION OF SECOLUTION OF SECOND OF SEC

2022 JAN 24 PM 1: (

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
SUBJE	ECT:	Mr.	<u>Universa</u> Name of Lim	al Hand	y Company	Sem	ices, LLC
The en	closed Articles of	Organizatio	m and fee(s) are	e submitted f	or filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ondence cor	icerning this ma	itter to the fo	llowing:		
			Ray	M. To	<u>Maaa</u> Jerson		
				Firm/Com	ipany		
			565 N.	<u>الما. 30+</u> Addres	h Are		
			Fort Law	-	-		
For furth	er information co				nual report no	tification	1)
	Rcy	Tillm c	at (<u>(</u> A)	<mark>454</mark>) rea Code	リレター 5 Daytime Tel	316 ephone i	Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following	g amount:				
□\$12:	5.00 Filing Fee		0 Filing Fee & te of Status	Certified	00 Filing Fee I Copy copy is enclos	sed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division	ng Address Tling Section on of Corpo		T	treet Address lew Filing Sect the Centre of T 415 N. Monro	ion Divi Tallahass	ee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must conta ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	Intrescl Har in the words "Limited L dress of the principal of				-	
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:		
565 N.IXI Fort Laude	. 30th Ave rdale, FL 333	<u> </u>	Same		- -	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company) another business entity with an ad- The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own I ctive Florida registration	Registered Agent, Yo		individual or	2022	
	Florida street address	Name V 30 th av- (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable)	RETIRY COSTA	2022 JAN 24 PM 1:31	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, i further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obl	gent and to accept service I hereby accept the appo- ovisions of all statutes religations of my position a	e of process for the a intment as registered ating to the proper a	bove stated limited lic agent and agree to ac nd complete performa provided for in Chapt	A in this capacity mee of my duties.	. 1	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager					
<u>AMBR</u>	Ray Tillman SGS N.W Jolh ave Pt. Lauderdik PL, 33311				
	<u> </u>				
					
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d (If an effective date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing:				
the date of filing.)	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as				
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	J. alm				
This document (s exe I am aware that any fi	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State type felony as proyided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
	Typed of printed name of signee				
	Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)